Результаты мониторинга за 2018-2019 учебный год

Средняя группа «Курносики» (общеразвивающей направленности)

	Уровень

	Социально-коммуникативное развитие
	Познавательное развитие
	Речевое развитие
	Художественно-эстетическое развитие
	Физическое развитие

	Высокий
	65,00%
	50,00%
	50,00%
	55,00%
	0,00%

	Средний
	30,00%
	35,00%
	50,00%
	35,00%
	100,00%

	Низкий
	5,00%
	15,00%
	0,00%
	10,00%
	0,00%
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